
Coupe AGTT 2018/2019

Série D - 1/32
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Rademacher, Lucas, Mobil: 076 344 75 69, president@cttbernex.ch

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mon.
Thu.

29.10.2018
01.11.2018

20:00
20:00 v

1
2

Bernex LI
Carouge LI

Vernier LI
Bernex XLI

2:3
0:5
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